Comanche Sports Booster Club Membership Form



The Comanche Sports Booster Club is a non-profit organization of dedicated parents, guardians, alumni, coaches, teachers, school administrators, and community members. The Comanche Sports Booster Club supports **ALL** teams and athletes at CHS.

Our goals and objectives are to:

- Help maintain and improve the athletic facilities at CHS
- Support and recognize the efforts of our teams and athletes
- Provide additional opportunities to our teams and athletes not funded by CISD
- Open communication with the community, increasing awareness of CHS Athletic events

Some prior accomplishments of the Booster Club:

The Comanche Sports Booster Club helped to secure a **football and basketball run through tunnel**, a new **gator**, **portables used for baseball**, **spirit train horn**, **spirit trailer**, **and organized the 1st Annual Golf Tournament**. These items are not purchased by CISD; they are purchased from our membership dues, fundraisers, and corporate sponsorships.

Please help support Athletics at CHS, join the Comanche Sports Booster Club today!

Please contact January Bauman, president or Maribel Guiterrez, v.pres. @ <u>comanchesportsboosters@gmail.com</u> if you have any questions.

Your First Name: ______ Last Name: _____

Address: _____ City: _____ Zip: _____

Cell Phone: _____

All communication by email, provide legible email(s):

Student Athlete Information (all student athletes of same family attending CHS):

First	Last	Grade	Fall Sport	Winter Sport	Spring Sport

Check ONE of the following memberships:

_____ Family Plan Membership - \$25 per family

Individual Membership - \$20

Please make checks payable to <u>Comanche Sports Booster Club</u> Mailing address: Comanche Sports Booster Club, P.O. Box 415, Comanche, TX 76442

**Follow *The Comanche Chief* newspaper or the Comanche Sports Boosters FaceBook page for ways to help or participate!